BOARD OF EQUALIZATION MEETING
TUESDAY DECEMBER 7, 2010
3:45 PM
COUNCIL CONFERENCE ROOM N2003

Reasonable accommodations (including auxiliary communicative aids and services)
for individual s with disabilities may be provided upon receipt of arequest with three
working days notice. For assistance, please call V/468-2351; TDD/468-3600.
Members of the BOE may participate el ectronically.

1. Citizen Public Input
(Comments are limited to 3 minutes unless otherwise approved by the Council).

2. Approval of Assessor and Hearing Officer Recommendationsfor BOE Appeals.
E-335, C-209, H-70, U-39, S-17, J-9, D-3, T-1, W-1
Count 684

3. BOE 2010 L ate Appeals
See attached list for Parcel Numbers and Names.
Action Requested: Accept for variousreasons

4. Exempt Property
See attached list for Parcel Number and explanation.
Action Requested: Approve

5. Personal Property
Comcast of Utah Il, Comcast of CA/MA/MI/UT, Inc Tax Year 2010
# 073897, Sub Accounts 3, 4 and # 074190, Sub Accounts 1, 2, 3, 4
Action Requested: Approve attached recommendation

6. Litigation —Possible Closed Session
lan & Annette Cumming  # 29-01-476-002 Tax Year 2009

Possible Closed Session Discussion of Commercia Information pursuant to
Section 59-1-404, 52-4-5 and State Tax Commission Rule R861-1A-37.



14-26-354-019
14-28-379-003
14-33-151-023
15-01-261-017
15-01-283-114
15-10-326-023
15-22-456-014
15-32-377-001
16-06-310-019
16-07-327-018
16-08-258-002
16-09-332-018
16-33-128-057
20-23-405-013
21-07-476-002
21-18-482-010
22-08-481-024
22-14-128-006
22-23-452-028
22-27-105-045
22-33-403-020
22-34-177-007
24-27-230-019
28-03-479-017
28-05-306-011
28-21-327-020
28-22-353-007
28-22-451-004
28-23-302-001
28-30-253-020
28-31-401-018
33-11-181-011
34-08-301-010

2010 Board of Equalization Late Appeals

December 7, 2010

Elliott, Mark
Coleman, Shirley
Ramirez, Joe
Rosskamp, Wayne
Harris, Rachelle
Utah Medica Products
Workman, Florence
Nguyen, Michelle
Wilcox, Michael
Garnica, Higinia
Kurumada, Dennis
Potter, Colin
Przybyla, Donald
Nottoli, Ronda
Nguyen, Michelle
Nguyen, Michelle
Y ost, Mindi
Coombs, Peter
Asch, Glenn
Cooper, Philip
Tingey, Derek
Ormond, Janet

4 A Rentals, LLC
Siefert, Malen
Chase, Jann
Broadhead, Chad
Smith, Sam
Vanderheide, Ralph
Ball, James
Hansen, Jeffrey
Hardle, Brenda
Garciag, Ted
Johnson, Ryan

Requested Action: Accept —VariousReasons  Count 33









